

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11284/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26.3.2007 in APO.No.278/2005  
@ WP.No.792/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF Calcutta)

DWIPENDRA NATH MUKHERJEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF TRUSTEES & ORS.  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJUFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr.Siddharth Gautam, Adv.  
Mr. S. Biswas, Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

Tag with the SLP (Civil) No...../2007 arising  
out SLP....CC.No.4837/2007.(Usha Bhardwaj)  
Court Master(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master